1340 Charwood Road, Suite L  •  Hanover, Maryland  21076  •  phone 410-590-3333  •  email info@octanewireless.com
                    Document #: 900506  Specifications subject to change without notice
                    1/26
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
5.5
6.0
1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2.0 2.2 2.4 2.6 2.8 3.0
VS
W
R
Frequency (GHz)
Vertically Polarized L- & S-band MANET Antenna –
1250 – 2650 MHz
Characteristics
VSWR
Features
 Broadband operation over 1250 – 2650 MHz
 Suitable for tactical MANET and MESH radios
 Other connectors available
* N-type male and RP TNC connectors also available.
Model Number FV-1250-2650 GV-1250-2650 SV-1250-2650
Mounting Fixed Base Gooseneck Spring
Frequency 1250 – 2650 MHz
Gain
2.4 dBi @ 1250 – 1450 MHz
2.6 dBi @ 1450 – 1750 MHz
3.6 dBi @ 1750 – 2250 MHz
4.6 dBi @ 2250 – 2650 MHz
VSWR < 2.0:1
Pattern Near Omni-directional in Azimuth
Polarization Vertical
Power 10 W
Size  6.5″ × 1.2″ 10.9″ × 1.2″ 9.5″ × 1.2″
Weight 3.0 oz 4.8 oz 4.0 oz
Connector Type* TNC Male
Model: GV-1250-2650
1340 Charwood Road, Suite L  •  Hanover, Maryland  21076  •  phone 410-590-3333  •  email info@octanewireless.com
                    Document #: 900506  Specifications subject to change without notice
                    1/26
Radiation Patterns
 Azimuth
0°
30°
60°
90°
120°
150°
180°
210°
240°
270°
300°
330°
-40 -30 -20 -10 0
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
-40-30-20-100
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
1.25 GHz
2.00 GHz
2.65 GHz
Elevation
0°
30°
60°
90°
120°
150°
180°
210°
240°
270°
300°
330°
-40 -30 -20 -10 0
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
-40-30-20-100
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
1.25 GHz
2.00 GHz
2.65 GHz